SPARTAN
®
140 TECHNICAL HOTLINE 1-800-242-5267
SpartanFlex™  Plus+
Modular Wiring
Todays advanced lighting requires innovative and flexible
wiring systems. Spartan's modular wiring products are
designed and engineered to the most demanding

®
TECHNICAL HOTLINE 1-800-242-5267 141
SpartanFlex™ Order Information
Catalog Number
Distribution
Cable Voltage
120V S1DC15 15 ft (Standard Length)
208&240V S1DC15-HV 3-Phase Dist. Cbl.
277V S2DC15
480V S2DC15-HV
Double Headed
Distribution Cable Voltage
120V S1DDC15 15 ft (Standard Length)
208&240V S1DDC15-HV 3-Phase Dbl-Head Dist. Cbl.
277V S2DDC15
480V S2DDC15-HV
Extender
Cable Voltage
120,208&240V S1EC15-HV 15 ft 3-Phase Ext. Cbl.
S1EC20-HV 20 ft 3-Phase Ext. Cbl.
S1EC25-HV 25 ft 3-Phase Ext. Cbl.
S1EC30-HV 30 ft 3-Phase Ext. Cbl.
277&480V S2EC15-HV 15 ft 3-Phase Ext. Cbl.
S2EC20-HV 20 ft 3-Phase Ext. Cbl.
S2EC25-HV 25 ft 3-Phase Ext. Cbl.
S2EC30-HV 30 ft 3-Phase Ext. Cbl.
S2EC35-HV 35 ft 3-Phase Ext. Cbl.
Double Headed
Extender Cable Voltage
120,208&240V S1EEC15-HV 15 ft 3-Phase Dbl-Head Ext. Cbl.
S1EEC20-HV 20 ft 3-Phase Dbl-Head Ext. Cbl.
S1EEC25-HV 25 ft 3-Phase Dbl-Head Ext. Cbl.
S1EEC30-HV 30 ft 3-Phase Dbl-Head Ext. Cbl.
277&480V S2EEC15-HV 15 ft 3-Phase Dbl-Head Ext. Cbl.
S2EEC20-HV 20 ft 3-Phase Dbl-Head Ext. Cbl.
S2EEC25-HV 25 ft 3-Phase Dbl-Head Ext. Cbl.
S2EEC30-HV 30 ft 3-Phase Dbl-Head Ext. Cbl.
S2EEC35-HV 35 ft 3-Phase Dbl-Head Ext. Cbl.
Phase Selector Voltage
120V 1PHA a-Phase Selected
208&240V 1PHX ab-Phase Selected
1PHY bc-Phase Selected